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TA TSV Hildrizhausen 1 (20337)
Herrenberger Strasse 60, 71157 Hildrizhausen

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|JJg. DRI/LK
1 Hahn, Matthias 19355545 -
2 Wiedmann, Adrian 19655748 -
3 Volz, Christian 19752553 -
4 Wittke, Tom 19653231 -
5 Forster, Florian 19556520 -
6 Schwab, Jonas 19455975 -
7  Sieler, Roman 19552915 -
8 Heigl, Nino 19556522 LK23,0
9 Hermann, Christoph. 19653232 -
10 Schutz, Erik 19556523 -
11 Hasselhoff, Mathia. 19556521 -
12 Hermann, Jenrik 10051357 LK23,0
13 Schiitz, Marius 19757063 -
14 Sieler, Julian 19954834 -
15 Liebhart, Felix 19954831 -
16 Usselmann, Leo 10053204 -

» weitere Spieler vorhanden...
* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
MF: Matthias Hahn; T 07034 61470

TC Aidlingen 2 (20311)
Vogelherdle 2 (uber Gartringer StraRe), 71134 Aidlingen

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|[Jg. DR/LK

5 Schweizer, Dominik 19552201 -
6 de Biasi, Alessand. 19350592 -
7  Herbstmann, Jonas 19551598 -
8  Streit, Fabian 19552204 -
9 Bernhardt, Leo 19751818 -
10 Kaefer, Aaron 19752009 -
11 Zuber, Cedric 19752008 -
12 Lowe, Robin,Christ. 19952325 -
13 Krauss, Christophe. 19851758 -
14 Schmidt, Marius 19652791 -
15 Rexer, Paul 19756892 -
16 Schneider, Sebasti. 19552571 -
17 Kranz, Michael 19451852 -
18 Feda, Christian 10050300 -
19 Ritter, Thomas 19552366 -
20 Anders, Jan Robin 19755042 -

» weitere Spieler vorhanden...
* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
MF: Alessandro de Biasi
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TC Schénaich 1 (20366)

Im Vogelsang 31, 71101 Schénaich

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Luburic, Philipp
Rebmann, Fabian
Straub, Robin

Jost, Fabian

Stuber, Erik
Feuersanger, Lukas.
Nebelsieck, David
Ruiz-Sportmann, Jo.
Ruiz-Sportmann, Jo.
10 Weisbach, Max-Levi.
11 Wolfer, Samuel

12 Probst, Leonard

13 Faig, Julian

14 Weck, Lucas

15 Schiitz, Tim

CoO~NOUONWNER

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

MF: Fabian Rebmann

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19352814
19650497
19453648
19752332
19352536
19756534
19555379
19354929
19455095
19655972
19653910
19951083
19852181
19753436
19657280

DR/LK

LK14,0
LK15,0

Info

TC Ergenzingen 1 (20757)
Wolfenhauserstr., 72108 Rottenburg

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Miiller, Steffen
Digeser, Pascal
Eipper, Kevin
Wagpner, Linus
Schenk, Michael
Hebold, Robin
Kellner, Vincent

NOoO s WNRE

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

MF: Steffen Miller

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19453190
19657395
19553301
19555478
19553299
19553300
19352979

DR/LK

LK19,0
LK20,0
LK23,0

Info

TC Ebhausen 1 (20970)
Kapfleshohe, 72224 Ebhausen

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Basalla, Urs
Luginsland, Kai-Ma.
Wolf, Hannes
Anton, Dominik
Viehweg, Joshua
Schihle, Samuel
Schuster, Timo
Schmid, Jan-Marc
Weissert, Dennis
10 Zepezauer, Raphael
11 Rauser, Gregor

12 Scheel, Marius

©oO~NOUAWNRE

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
MF: Kai-Mathias Luginsland

ID-Nr.|Jg. DR/LK Info
19353488 -
19453410 -
19655967 -
19353895 -
19655929 -
19655928 -
19656072 -
19657193 -
19353841 -
19656073 -
19608705 -
19353685 -
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